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SIRE

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
¥V OPEN NEW CLUB CABANILLAS 29.06.24

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 29/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:49:14

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AP wWN -

VARGAS-ZUNIGA GOMEZ-ACEVO,
ALBISTON KENNEDY, MIKE
LOZANO SARMIENTO, JUAN CARL
CUESTA GOMEZ, MIGUEL

HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO

CLUB

PUERTA HIERRO
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
EL ROBLEDAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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11,8
11,4
7,0

11,7
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FECHA: 29/06/2024 CODIGO: 884524139
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13Vuelta
42 TOT

41
37
34
31
28



